March 2024

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3
Marva & Glenda

Arthur Glover
Sonya Wiltz

10

Marva & Glenda
Casey Sanchez
Sholanda Jacobs

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Marva & Glenda
Dorthy Scott
Fredia Washington

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Marva & Glenda
Kevin Carthon
Carissa Dugas

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
No Kidz Ministry
Family Sunday




April 2024

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

7
Tonya & Gwen

Arthur Glover
Caylen Thompson

10

11

12

13

14

Tonya & Gwen
Casey Sanchez
Ron Womack

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Tonya & Gwen
Dorthy Scott
Artriska White

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Tonya & Gwen
Carissa Dugas
Priscilla Hawkins

29

30




May 202

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

5

Lindsay & Nia
Arthur Glover
Sonya Wiltz

10

11

12

Lindsay & Nia
Casey Sanchez
Oliver Laday

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
Lindsay & Nia
Dorthy Scott

Belinda Williams

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Lindsay & Nia
Carissa Dugas
Ursula Turner

27

28

29

30

31




June 202

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu Fri

Sat

2

Joanna & Whitney
Arthur Glover
Caylen Thompson

9
Joanna & Whitney

Casey Sanchez
Dwonia Laday

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Joanna & Whitney
Dorthy Scott
Mitchell Darkins

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Joanna & Whitney
Carissa Dugas
Steven Franklin

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
FAMILY SUNDAY
NO KIDS MINISTRY






